* HOPPESTREEK
* Hoppestreek

0.75 1.00
1 1 1 0
0 0 0 POELEN
0 0 0 SPECIA

* NOYON

* 314 JAARSE

17-07-17

* LOS :12.00
* BASIS:168000

0 0 As2
0 0 0s2
0 0 RAKEND

S:165

B: 1
2
0
0
0

4 5

0 0 L1
0 0 L2
0 0 L3

50

VAN ROY KOEN

VAN ROY KOEN
CAUDRON SYLVAIN
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
BOULPAEP-JACOBS
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
WED DECLERCK JOZEF
MEERT JEAN
VRIJDERS DANIEL

DE NEEF ALBERT & ZO
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
SARENS RONNY

DE NEEF ALBERT & ZO
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
VANDENEYNDE RAYMOND
VERMEERBERGEN MARC
RICOU FRANS-FREDDY
VAN DEN BERGH EMIEL
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE
PLATTEAU A&T

WED DECLERCK JOZEF
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
VANDEN KERKHOVE JEA
MEERT JEAN

DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERR
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
PLATTEAU A&T

RICOU FRANS-FREDDY
SARENS RONNY

DE NEEF ALBERT & ZO
DOOMS-VERMEIREN
WILLEMS EMILE
RICOU FRANS-FREDDY
PLATTEAU A&T
VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE
DOOMS-VERMEIREN
VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE
PLATTEAU A&T
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
VANDEN KERKHOVE JEA
SARENS RONNY

DE SMEDT ANDY
VERBEECK JEAN

VAN DEN BERGH EMIEL
VAN WILDER PAUL

VAN DER STRAETEN JA

* HOPPESTREEK
* Hopppactraalk

LOND
ESSE
MERC
SK-L
NIEU
OPWI
ZEMS
MEIS
MERC
LIED
SK-L
RELL
LOND
TERA
MELD
TERN
RELL
SK-L
MERC
MELD
MERC
SK-L
LIED
ZEMS
LOND

ZEMS
LOND
KOBB
OPWI
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* NOYON
* 14

172462

2
179218
163098
170230

2

3
183353
179965
179652
165863

4
182757
2
5
6
177078
178472
178805
172895
185244
167500
179637
165817
2

2 2090231-16

187521
2
178343

WNhNMDN N

171592
167077

WhoanwWMhdNhWLW

173991
187518
2
172560
3

TAARSQH

2147559-16
2147505-16
2090153-16
4230160-16
2048299-16
4230155-16
4230046-16
2065372-16
2113832-16
2133991-16
2028220-16
4230131-16
2103589-16
2028231-16
6092374-16
4230012-16
2090294-16
2113391-16
2113459-16
2113516-16
2103680-16
2047088-16
2133905-16
2004915-16
2064107-16

142607.
142615.
143424.
142137.
142749.
142219.
142219.
144035.
143748.
143752.
142628.
142418.
1442009.
142719.
142531.
142537.
143807.
143923.
143952.
143502.
144611.
143024.
144132.
142908.
144507.
143929.
144919.
144230.
144114.
142728.
142956.
143705.
144607.
143110.
143624.
143221.
143742.
143131.
144411.
143650.
144420.
143150.
142921.
145157.
144745.
143956.
145238.
145040.

2064086-16
2113843-16
2103819-16
4230152-16
2004988-16
2113499-16
2103600-16
2028212-16
4190256-16
2014702-16
2113511-16
2004802-16
2133903-16
4190261-16
2133919-16
2004875-16
4230156-16
2064073-16
2103591-16
4190547-16
2116050-16
2103642-16
2047805-16 143919.
2090289-16 144332.

17-07-17
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1180,1823 10 400*
1179,1064 -
1160, 7383 -
1151, 6865 -
1151,6293 -
1146,0219 -
1146,0219 -
1141,7935 -
1140,4626 -
1137,9983 -
1132,4154 -
1130,2703 -
1127,0861 -
1125,8816 -
1120, 8201 -
1120,0504 -
1119,9199 -
1119,7657 -
1118,4515 -
1115,2118 -
1114,6967 -
1113, 6844 -
1112,0739 -
1111,8708 -
1110, 4451 -
1110,3229 -
1107,5165 -
1107,4769 -
1106,1174 -
1105,9991 -
1105,9382 -
1100, 6578 -
1100,1726 -
1097,2073 -
1097,1355 -
1096,6416 -
1096,3538 -
1094,3813 -
1094,1245 -
1094,1041 -
1093,1259 -
1092,0988 -
1092, 0522 -
1090, 5554 -
1089, 4604 -
1087,8970 -
1086,2213 -
1085,4141 -
1083, 0239 -
1082,8251 -

* LOS :12.00
* RAQTR-TA8R0N000

075*

S:165

R -

025*

2

025*



SNELH. NR MIEZ

POEL

SPEC

BELL

DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
VAN ROY KOEN
CAUDRON SYLVAIN
BOULPAEP-JACOBS
VANDEN BROECK JEAN
WED DECLERCK JOZEF
VAN ROY KOEN

VAN ROY KOEN

MEERT JEAN

DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERR
DE HERTOGH FRANS

DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
VANDENEYNDE RAYMOND
DE SMEDT ANDY

VAN WEZEMAEL ACHIEL
SARENS RONNY

DE SMEDT JEAN-PIERR
BOSCHMANS JONAS
THIELEMANS GILGERT
WED DECLERCK JOZEF
RICOU FRANS-FREDDY
VRIJDERS DANIEL
LEMAIRE PIERRE

DE NEEF ALBERT & ZO
MEERT JEAN
V.ASSCHE DIRK
CAUDRON SYLVAIN
RICOU FRANS-FREDDY
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
BEYL PIERRE

SEGHERS FRANKY&KENN
BOSCHMANS JONAS
SARENS RONNY
BOULPAEP-JACOBS
VERBEECK JEAN
KEYMOLEN MARC
VANDENEYNDE RAYMOND
SPOLSPOEL JEAN

DE GIETER JEAN
LUYPAERT TOM
VERBEECK JEAN
VANDENEYNDE RAYMOND
DE GROEF AUGUST
VERMEERBERGEN MARC
BEYL PIERRE

DE SMEDT ANDY

DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
VAN DER STRAETEN JA
VANDEN KERKHOVE JEA
DE BISSCHOP LIESELO
DOOMS-VERMEIREN
BEYL PIERRE
V.ASSCHE DIRK

ESSE
ASSE
MERC
GROO
RELE
NIEU
ASSE
ASSE
MEIS
MERC
OPWI
ESSE
ESSE
MEIS
BAAR
OPWI
LOND
MERC
ZEMS
GRIM
NIEU
RELL
MERC
STRO
TERA
MEIS
TERA
MERC
RELL
ESSE
WAMB
MERC
ZEMS
LOND
GROO
ZEMS
GRIM
MEIS
EPPE
HAMM
MERC
ZEMS
MEIS
BEIG
MEIS
WAMB
BAAR
ESSE
OPWI
OPWI
ZEMS
ESSE
MELD
WAMB
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176869
4
3
187517
182532
4
4
2
176642
4
4
166344
3
5

5
165103
179248

2

5

3

2
180678
3

185727
174519
179561
3
4
181319
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2048943-16
2147630-16
2090165-16
2047968-16
2008939-16
2065394-16
2147603-16
2147551-16
2113857-16
2103822-16
2092202-16
2047052-16
2047025-16
2113419-16
4190530-16
2148648-16
2103634-16
2103812-16
2116237-16
2137680-16
2065345-16
2113527-16
2133986-16
2113814-16
2028213-16
2113868-16
2028292-16
2293705-16
2113509-16
2047057-16
2005193-16
2142928-16
2116238-16
2103640-16
2265587-16
2116011-16
2137588-16
2113396-16
2116406-16
2047868-16
2103716-16
2116005-16
2113887-16
2137883-16
2113465-16
2005160-16
4190517-16
2047082-16
2090224-16
2293661-16
2064082-16
2047066-16
4190274-16
2005172-16
2028272-16

143443.
143930.
144627.
143824.
144124.
145111.
144111.
144127.
144842.
144735.
144635.
143810.
143819.
144851.
144439.
144728.
145305.
144855.
145739.
145305.
145413.
144421.
145052.
144804.
143753.
145124.
143826.
145113.
144535.
144032.
143817.
145156.
145954.
145525.
144329.
150015.
145348.
145200.
145900.
144820.
145313.
150054.
145235.
145523.
145306.
143952.
144834.
144219.
145201.
145207.
150221.
144306.
144738.
144119.
144344.

1082, 6125 -
1081,1648 -
1076,7076 -
1074, 6843 -
1072,6066 -
1071,0914 -
1069,8746 -
1068,1075 -
1066,7753 -
1064,2050 -
1059,5778 -
1058,9983 -
1057,9950 -
1056, 9855 -
1056, 7325 -
1056,1445 -
1055,8903 -
1055,8046 -
1055,5417 -
1054,4990 -
1052, 4424 -
1051,9927 -
1051,4163 -
1051,0234 -
1050,5304 -
1049,9708 -
1049,9305 -
1046,7322 -
1044,1570 -
1043,3862 -
1043,0632 -
1042,5436 -
1042,3402 -
1041,8451 -
1041,2682 -
1040,3218 -
1039,5742 -
1037,6279 -
1037,5811 -
1036, 7465 -
1036,6266 -
1036,5837 -
1034,1207 -
1033,8440 -
1032,9478 -
1032, 7328 -
1032,1792 -
1031,9229 -
1029,4235 -
1028, 8254 -
1028,3575 -
1026,9668 -
1023,6150 -
1023,4503 -
1015,9446 -



